Date

8/19

8/23

8/31

9/06

9/14

9/19

9/22

9/23

9/27

10/03

10/13

Time

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

TBA

TBA

6:30

6:30

TBA

Largo High School

2017 -2018

Swimming & Diving Schedule

Pre-Season Meet
Boca Ciega
Pinellas Park
Clearwater
Tarpon Springs
Dunedin

PCAC Diving
PCAC Swimming
Gibbs

Dixie Hollins

Eagle Invitational

Location
Northeast HS Pool
St. Pete Beach Rec Pool
Seminole MS Pool
Clearwater HS Pool
Clearwater Pool
Seminole MS Pool
Clearwater Pool
North Shore Pool
Northeast Pool
Seminole Pool

Palm Harbor YMCA

Head Coach: Tiffany Rayel
Athletic Director: Jonathan Marina
Athletic Coordinator: James Casey
(727) 588-3758

www.largo-hs.pcsb.org



