Largo High School 2017 – 2018

Swimming & Diving Schedule

Date	Time		Location
8/19	6:30	Pre-Season Meet	Northeast HS Pool
8/23	6:30	Boca Ciega	St. Pete Beach Rec Pool
8/31	6:30	Pinellas Park	Seminole MS Pool
9/06	6:30	Clearwater	Clearwater HS Pool
9/14	6:30	Tarpon Springs	Clearwater Pool
9/19	6:30	Dunedin	Seminole MS Pool
9/22	ТВА	PCAC Diving	Clearwater Pool
9/23	ТВА	PCAC Swimming	North Shore Pool
9/27	6:30	Gibbs	Northeast Pool
10/03	6:30	Dixie Hollins	Seminole Pool
10/13	ТВА	Eagle Invitational	Palm Harbor YMCA



Head Coach: Tiffany Rayel

Athletic Director: Jonathan Marina

Athletic Coordinator: James Casey

(727) 588-3758

www.largo-hs.pcsb.org